DATA SHEET

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATERS

HARVIA VEGA

HCBU1712241
Features
Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 6.3

Installation location : Wall

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3

HCBU1712241 6417659027069 1.9 kW 2.0-5.0



DATA SHEET

HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATERS

Spare parts

Product

Overheating limiter switch 55.31529.960
Heating element 850 W/120 V

Timer

Pilot light Vega Compact, red
Wirewound resistor 5,6kOhm / 5W

Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Safety and installation
dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Power output
Stone sizes

Stone amount (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package depth

Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta)

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

ID Pcs
Z5V-330
ZSB-774
Y07-0018
SPZSI-240 1
SPY07-0017 1

HCBU1712241
Stainless Steel
1.9 kW
?5-10 cm
12
6.3
7.3
300
300

75



